Date

04/11/
12
04/18/
12

04/25/
12

05/02/
12

05/09/
12
05/16/
12

05/23/
12

Games for Money Be Green, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Time

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

9:30 AM PDT

Away Team

Money Be Green
Bench Kings
Eastern Motors
Money Be Green
GLRCW
Money Be Green

Team Dinnis

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

61
48
60
50
70
46

48

Home Team

Shake N Go
Money Be Green
Money Be Green

Team Schwarz
Money Be Green
Scrubzilla's

Money Be Green

Hom

Result

Scor

49

57

59

48

59

66

69

Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss

Win

9 TeamPages



